Community
Connexions

Y Service

Depart

10:00 am
10:02 am
10:04 am

10:06 am

10:10 am

10:15 am

Return

11:20 am

11:25 am

11:30 am

11:35 am

11:40 am

11:45 am

Concessionary
Stop bus passes
accepted
Treelands Drive, North Bound
Moorend Park Road, South
Kidnappers Lane, South West Bound

Shurdington, Lambert Drive, North East Bound
(Requires pre-booking)

Shurdington, Bishops Road, opposite
The Social Centre (Requires pre-booking)

Morrisons, Caernarvon Road, Up Hatherley,
North East Bound

About Community Connexions

Community Connexions provide essential pre-booked transport for

vulnerable people of all ages across Gloucestershire, covering

Gloucester, Cheltenham, Tewkesbury, Stroud, Tetbury and the South

Cotswolds.

Our travel services include door-to-door transport, community bus routes

and group bookings.

To book, or to find out more, please call us on 0345 680 5029,

email info@communityconnexions.org.uk or

visit our website at communityconnexions.org.uk.

Important Information

Route
Cheltenham

Running
Mondays only

10:00 am - 11:45 am
(except bank holidays)

Fares

Adult £2.60 Return, £1.50 Single
Child £1.00 Return, £0.70 Single

Booking information

Some stops on this route
require pre-booking. To book
your seat, please call:

0345 680 5029

Pre-bookable stops collect from
specific bus stops.
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