

Y Service



Concessionary
bus passes
accepted

Depart	Return	Stop
10:00 am	11:20 am	Treelands Drive, North Bound
10:02 am	11:25 am	Moorend Park Road, South
10:04 am	11:30 am	Kidnappers Lane, South West Bound
10:06 am	11:35 am	Shurdington, Lambert Drive, North East Bound (Requires pre-booking)
10:10 am	11:40 am	Shurdington, Bishops Road, opposite The Social Centre (Requires pre-booking)
10:15 am	11:45 am	Morrisons, Caernarvon Road, Up Hatherley, North East Bound

Important Information

Route

Cheltenham

Running

Mondays only

10:00 am – 11:45 am
(except bank holidays)

Fares

Adult £2.60 Return, £1.50 Single
Child £1.00 Return, £0.70 Single

Booking information

Some stops on this route

require pre-booking. To book
your seat, please call:

0345 680 5029

Pre-bookable stops collect from
specific bus stops.

About Community Connexions

Community Connexions provide essential pre-booked transport for vulnerable people of all ages across Gloucestershire, covering Gloucester, Cheltenham, Tewkesbury, Stroud, Tetbury and the South Cotswolds.

Our travel services include door-to-door transport, community bus routes and group bookings.

To book, or to find out more, please call us on **0345 680 5029**,
email info@communityconnexions.org.uk or
visit our website at communityconnexions.org.uk.